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443 E DUVAL ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 80
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type N/A 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 2. 2. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,897 129.6950 145.26 420,818 1937 1985 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 2457

BAS 1,055 100 1,055 99,612

FEP 210 80 168 15,863

FGR 450 55 248 23,416

FUS 1,402 100 1,402 132,376

UOP 120 20 24 2,266

3,237 2,897 273,532

BAS= W29 N5 W11 S5 FGR=  W18 S25 E18 N25$ S25 E40 N2 FEP= E10
N21 W10 S21$ N23 PTR=N30 FUS= N25 W58 S25 E17 UOP= S3E24 N5
W24 S2$ N2 E24 S2 E17 $S30$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,000

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 500

3 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 5,800.00 UT 1.85 1.85 100 2008 2008 3 100 10,730

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 200

12,430

1 1700 C 1STORY OFF 0 *RSF-3 0.00 0.00 17,538.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 3.00 52,614

2 1000 C VACANT COMME 0 *CG 0.00 0.00 11,212.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.50 2.50 28,030


